AS-09/09- 95
Illustrations and specifications are based on most current design and production information
available. Kewaunee reserves the right to make changes at any time without notice.
E 4 0 M 3 7 2 2 3 6 - 0 1 0 1
Steel and Wood Cabinets
Cabinet Height
19 = 191/4" 25 = 25" 30 = 283/4" 31 = 30" 36 = 343/4"
37 = 353/4" ADA 34 = 33" (steel) – 323/4" (wood)

Cabinet Depth
Wood Only (Nominal in Inches)
Base Cabinet Catalog Number Explanation
Door and Drawer Head Style
01= Inset
02= Inset
11= Overlay
12= Overlay
14= Overlay
15= Overlay
16= Overlay
Pull Type
0 = No Pull *
1 = Rounded Aluminum
2 = Black Wire
3 = White Wire
4 = Stainless Steel Wire
5 = Integral Machined
6 = Chrome Plated Wire
8 = Square Aluminum
Door and Drawer Head Material
0 = Steel
1 = Plain Sliced Red Oak †
2 = Plain Sliced White Maple †
* pull holes punched on 4"
centers but no pull provided
Steel Furniture Style – Hardware – Material Selections
E 4 0 W 3 6 2 2 3 6 - 1 0 1 1
Door and Drawer Head Style
1 = Conventional Radius Lip
3 = Silhouette
5 = Contemporary Full Overlay
Hinge Type
0 = Stainless Steel – Five Knuckle
2 = Black Powder Coated – Five Knuckle
3 = White Powder Coated – Five Knuckle
Pull Type
0 = No Pull *
1 = Rounded Aluminum
2 = Black Wire
3 = White Wire
4 = Stainless Steel Wire
5 = Integral Machined
6 = Chrome Plated Wire
8 = Square Aluminum
Cabinet Exterior
1 = Plain Sliced Red Oak
2 = Plain Sliced White Maple †† Maple exterior available for Style 1 and Style 5 only
* pull holes bored on 4" cen-
ters but no pull provided
Wood Furniture Style – Hardware – Material Selections
† Available for Style 16 only
Alpha-Catalog-2009_Section-1_print.qxd  9/15/2009  11:02 AM  Page 95
AS-09/09- 96
Illustrations and specifications are based on most current design and production information
available. Kewaunee reserves the right to make changes at any time without notice.